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(1) General information
WELCOME TO DSV IN

Contact details:

Singapor

Contact Designation Phone No. Email

Ching Sigw Tan Director - Airfreight | 65 - 6541 3392 | ching-siow.tan@dbschenker.com - i i
Asst General Your global and local specialists in air

vk and sea freight, project transport
Poh Wah Lee g;;jf‘gﬂ:gmer 65 - 6549 5550 | poh-wah.lee@dbschenker.com locisti | 9_ - P! Jd port, i i ‘
Service | Freight ogistic solutions, and customs / w‘ % Singapore
Planning, clearance.
Senior Manager,
Wilson Ng Export Operation | 65 - 6541 0848 | Wilson.ng@dbschenker.com
Warehouse +65 64 77 86 40
&0

Candy Lim Head - Import 65 - 6541 0878 | candy.lim@dbschenker.com Sin@sg.dsv.com
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Jurong Island

Head - Key
Carrie Yap Accounts 65 - 6541 3385 | carrie.yap@dbschenker.com
Management
Senior Manager -
Operation Control
Senior Manager -

Lay Ching Ho Lz”n‘ja‘gemm [Air | 8565491294 | lay-chingho@dbschenker.com | Gebriider Weiss

e HeprPner _

Manager - Air P o
Thomas Tan Export Customer 65 - 6549 5562 | Thomas.tan@dbschenker.com S i

Service o

Manager - Air
Export Operations
Senior Manager -
Allan Lee Air Export 65 - 6549 1380 | Allen.lee@dbschenker.com ° Overland branches
Warehousing o
Senior Manager - o Qverseas branches BUKIT BATOK
James Wong Air Import 65 - 6541 0839 | james.wong@dbschenker.com e T
Warehousing
Manager - Air
Jolene Ho Import Customer 65 - 65410892 | jolene.no@dbschenker.com
Service

Bee Gegk Tan 65 - 6541 0874 | bee-geok.tan@dbschenker.com

Jason Chua 65 - 6549 5555 | jason.chua@dbschenker.com
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Logistics branches

CONTACT SEA FREIGHT |

2 General information

Head Office: Schenker Singapore Pte Ltd
Address: 17 Changi South Street 2 S(486129)
Phone: +65 6545 9788

Fax: +65 6245 5383

E-mail: ocean.singapore@dbschenker.com

2.4 Contacts

AGM, Ocean Freight Operations:
Judy Lim

Email: judy.lim@dbschenker.com
Did: +65 6245 5349

Ocean Import Senior Manager:
Stephanie Chua

Email: stephanie.chua@dbschenker.com
Did: +65 6245 5334

geoffrey.tauffenberger@dbschenker.com
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